
Structuri si materiale de constructii; produse auxiliare pentru constructii (cu exceptia aparatelor

I.D.: 90258561

Data publicarii	28.11.23	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.589,71 RON - 1.589,71 RON

Descriere: DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0.9 L 1. Buc 10.9244 10.9244 DANKE EMAIL MARO ROSCAT 0.75 1. Buc 20.1681 20.1681 COLIER PLASTIC NEGRU 3.6X200 1. Buc 10.9244 10.9244 FERRO OLANDEZ BZ MT 1/2 SGU2 1. Buc 13.8655 13.8655 FSL BEC LED 9W 6500K 7. Buc 7.5630 52.9412 RACORD BATERIE 50CM WBS24 CL 6. Buc 11.3445 68.0672 COT SCURG 32/87 1. Buc 2.1008 2.1008 REDUCTIE SCURG 50/40 1. Buc 2.5210 2.5210 DOP BZ FE 1/2 1. Buc 3.3613 3.3613 SURUB TORBANT 6X20 8. Buc 0.1849 1.4790 TABLA CUT 8017 0.35 24. Buc 38.6555 927.7311 SURUB TBL4.8x35 8017 500. Buc 0.2101 105.0420 WURTH ELECTROZI 2.5 E-6013 1. Kg 22.6891 22.6891 FERRO ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 1/2 1. Buc 21.8487 21.8487 FSL CORP T8 18W TUB LED DETASABIL CLAR 1. Buc 21.8487 21.8487 FSL TUB LED T8 20W 1.2M CLAR RECE 20. Buc 13.8655 277.3109 SURUB TORBANT 6X20 100. Buc 0.1849 18.4874 463 PIULITA 6 100. Buc 0.0840 8.4034 1,589.7142
